
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL DAY 1 Individual DAY 2 Individual Individual TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

Zach Jones Lone Peak 68 68 136 68 68

Parker Reese Lone Peak 76 71 147 70 71

Caleb Norton Lone Peak 78 72 150 73 71

Phil Platt Lone Peak 81 83 164 76 72

Taft Lewis Lone Peak 73 71 144

Preston Smithson Lone Peak 70 77 147 287 282 569

Cole Ponich Davis 70 67 137 70 67

Preston Wallace Davis 76 79 155 76 72

Jack Sargent Davis 79 77 156 78 77

Coleman Cook Davis 78 72 150 78 79

McKay Cook Davis 79 79 158

Alex Yu Davis 78 81 159 302 295 597

Isaac Layne Weber 75 69 144 73 69

Max Lunt Weber 73 75 148 74 75

Andrew Anderson Weber 80 80 160 75 80

Preston Messerly Weber 82 81 163 80 81

Braxton Welch Weber 74 84 158

Michael Erling Weber 81 87 168 302 305 607

Jayce Morrill American Fork 72 81 153 71 77

Jackson McDaniel American Fork 71 83 154 72 81

Cole Fairbanks American Fork 76 77 153 76 83

Zak Zenger American Fork 77 87 164 77 83

Max Blackburn American Fork 79 84 163

Carson Price American Fork 86 83 169 296 324 620

Zach Hammond Pleasant Grove 78 74 152 76 74

Derek Leetham Pleasant Grove 76 75 151 78 75

Josh Savage Pleasant Grove 81 86 167 81 82

Conner Adams Pleasant Grove 81 82 163 81 82

Carson Childs Pleasant Grove 84 82 166

Ryan Jensen Pleasant Grove 87 97 184 316 313 629

Garrett Bland Bingham 74 87 161 74 80

Jordan Bingham Bingham DQ 80 80 79 83

Ryan Howes Bingham 84 84 168 81 84

Keaton Cervinski Bingham 81 83 164 81 86

Jace Russell Bingham 79 86 165

River Heward Bingham 81 91 172 315 333 648

Brek Schenck Northridge 80 80 160 73 80

Clay Fowers Northridge 73 85 158 78 84

Casey Dygert Northridge 78 84 162 80 85

Jaret Duft Northridge 85 86 171 83 86

Dakota Eppich Northridge 83 105 188

Mason Macrum Northridge 90 86 176 314 335 649

Tanner Gillespe Riverton 86 76 162 80 76

Brant Butterfield Riverton 85 80 165 85 80

Parker Applegate Riverton 88 80 168 86 80

Brennan Hogue Riverton 95 88 183 88 80

Carter Johansen Riverton 80 80 160

Colsen Stauffer Riverton 102 106 208 339 316 655

Peyton Colemere Herriman 79 81 160 75 81

Matthew Silva Herriman 75 82 157 79 82

Zane Clark Herriman 91 86 177 89 86

Cooper Richards Herriman 91 93 184 91 90

Ty Bowen Herriman 89 92 181

Jonah Taggart Herriman 91 90 181 334 339 673
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Jalen Martinez Syracuse 83 83 166 79 83

Nate Summerhays Syracuse 81 85 166 81 85

Justin Glover Syracuse 87 89 176 83 89

Jaxson Christiansen Syracuse 83 97 180 83 96

Ben Smith Syracuse 79 99 178

Bridger Nall Syracuse 84 96 180 326 353 679

Individuals - 2 Day
Jackson Muramoto Cyprus 75 73 148

Bryson Hirabayashi Clearfield 68 75 143
Caden Dunn Westlake 73 73 146
Kale Abbott Lone Peak 77 78 155
Tysen Diaz Layton 71 75 146
Tristan McKinney Westlake 76 71 147
Bradley Yu Davis 79 76 155

Camden Daniels Copper Hills 87 0 87 87 0

Andrew Riley Copper Hills 88 0 88 88 0

Carson Shields Copper Hills 90 0 90 89 0

Logan Tuckett Copper Hills 99 0 99 90 0

Xander Hunter Copper Hills 109 0 109

Skyler Dixon Copper Hills 89 0 89 354 0 354

Jackson Muramoto Cyprus 75 0 75 75 0

Cade Nixon Cyprus 101 0 101 92 0

Logan Henson Cyprus 92 0 92 94 0

Harley Jensen Cyprus 108 0 108 94 0

Kody Sower Cyprus 94 0 94

Carson Primm Cyprus 94 0 94 355 0 355

Parker Preston West Jordan 84 0 84 84 0

Jake McCann West Jordan 99 0 99 91 0

Justin Peterson West Jordan 92 0 92 92 0

Michael Gerber West Jordan 91 0 91 99 0

Jeff Egbert West Jordan 103 0 103

Ryan Miller West Jordan 104 0 104 366 0 366

Luke Reuschel Hillcrest 91 0 91 91 0

Layne Stewart Hillcrest 106 0 106 93 0

Josh Wright Hillcrest 93 0 93 101 0

Kaleb Larsen Hillcrest 104 0 104 104 0

Dylan Thatcher Hillcrest 101 0 101

Aryan Zodge Hillcrest 106 0 106 389 0 389

Jace Quintana Hunter 106 0 106 90 0
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Trevor McCleary Hunter 94 0 94 94 0

Gavin Carlson Hunter 110 0 110 100 0

Dmitri Haywood Hunter 90 0 90 106 0

Cooper Condie Hunter 112 0 112

Garrett Foster Hunter 100 0 100 390 0 390

McKay Francom Granger 103 0 103 103 0

Peyton Lindsey Granger 110 0 110 108 0

Zach Eccles Granger 126 0 126 110 0

Lincoln Lindsey Granger 108 0 108 115 0

Michael Griffith Granger 115 0 115

Braxton Peltz Granger 117 0 117 436 0 436

Individuals

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Bryson Hirabayashi Clearfield 68 4 72

Caden Dunn Westlake 73 0 73

Kale Abbott Lone Peak 77 0 77

Tysen Diaz Layton 71 0 71

Cameron Fowers Fremont 82 0 82

Tristan McKinney Westlake 76 0 76

Bradley Yu Davis 79 0 79

Gabe Johnson Taylorsville 97 0 97



PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1st Zach Jones Lone Peak 68 68 136

2nd Cole Ponich Davis 70 67 137

3rd Bryson Hirabayashi Clearfield 68 75 143

T4th Taft Lewis Lone Peak 73 71 144

T4th Isaac Layne Weber 75 69 144

T6th Caden Dunn Westlake 73 73 146

T6th Tysen Diaz Layton 71 75 146

T8th Parker Reese Lone Peak 76 71 147

T8th Preston Smithson Lone Peak 70 77 147

T8th Tristan McKinney Westlake 76 71 147

Max Lunt Weber 73 75 148

Jackson Muramoto Cyprus 75 73 148

Caleb Norton Lone Peak 78 72 150

Coleman Cook Davis 78 72 150

Derek Leetham Pleasant Grove 76 75 151

Zach Hammond Pleasant Grove 78 74 152

Jayce Morrill American Fork 72 81 153

Cole Fairbanks American Fork 76 77 153

Jackson McDaniel American Fork 71 83 154

Preston Wallace Davis 76 79 155

Kale Abbott Lone Peak 77 78 155

Bradley Yu Davis 79 76 155

Jack Sargent Davis 79 77 156

Matthew Silva Herriman 75 82 157

McKay Cook Davis 79 79 158

Braxton Welch Weber 74 84 158

Clay Fowers Northridge 73 85 158

Alex Yu Davis 78 81 159

Andrew Anderson Weber 80 80 160

Brek Schenck Northridge 80 80 160

Carter Johansen Riverton 80 80 160
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Peyton Colemere Herriman 79 81 160

Garrett Bland Bingham 74 87 161

Casey Dygert Northridge 78 84 162

Tanner Gillespe Riverton 86 76 162

Preston Messerly Weber 82 81 163

Max Blackburn American Fork 79 84 163

Conner Adams Pleasant Grove 81 82 163

Phil Platt Lone Peak 81 83 164

Zak Zenger American Fork 77 87 164

Keaton Cervinski Bingham 81 83 164

Jace Russell Bingham 79 86 165

Brant Butterfield Riverton 85 80 165

Carson Childs Pleasant Grove 84 82 166

Jalen Martinez Syracuse 83 83 166

Nate Summerhays Syracuse 81 85 166

Josh Savage Pleasant Grove 81 86 167

Michael Erling Weber 81 87 168

Ryan Howes Bingham 84 84 168

Parker Applegate Riverton 88 80 168

Carson Price American Fork 86 83 169

Jaret Duft Northridge 85 86 171

River Heward Bingham 81 91 172

Mason Macrum Northridge 90 86 176

Justin Glover Syracuse 87 89 176

Zane Clark Herriman 91 86 177

Ben Smith Syracuse 79 99 178

Jaxson Christiansen Syracuse 83 97 180

Bridger Nall Syracuse 84 96 180

Ty Bowen Herriman 89 92 181

Jonah Taggart Herriman 91 90 181

Brennan Hogue Riverton 95 88 183

Ryan Jensen Pleasant Grove 87 97 184

Cooper Richards Herriman 91 93 184

Dakota Eppich Northridge 83 105 188

Colsen Stauffer Riverton 102 106 208

Jordan Bingham Bingham DQ 80 80


